



2023:CHC-OS:714

OD-37

ORDER SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/512/2000  
IA NO: GA/1/2000(Old No:GA/4887/2000)

VICTOR MOSES & CO. & ANR.  
VS  
CHAMARIA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD.

BEFORE:  
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR  
Date : 14<sup>th</sup> December, 2022.

The Court: None appears on behalf of the parties.

Let the matter appear in the list on 10<sup>th</sup> January, 2023.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

A. Dey.