



ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/4/2026

CS/512/2000

VICTOR MOSES & CO. & ANR.
VS
CHAMARIA PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY
Date: 24th March, 2026

Appearance:

Mr. Joydip Kar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sayanta Bose, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranajoy De, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suman Dutt, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Iti Dutta, Adv.
Mr. B. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Roibat Banerji, Adv.
Mr. Soumyen Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Arindam Paul, Adv.
Ms. Sujata P. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Gorachand Dey, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Upadhyay, Adv.
...For the Plaintiffs/Petitioners

Ms. Megha Das, Adv.
...For the Plaintiff 1

The Court:- On the prayer of the Learned Advocates representing the
respective parties, let the matter be adjourned till 10th April, 2026.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)