



OD- 19 & 20

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/4/2026
In CS/512/2000

VICTOR MOSES & CO. & ANR.
Vs
CHAMARIA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD.

And

IA NO. GA/5/2026
In CS/512/2000

VICTOR MOSES & CO. & ANR.
Vs
CHAMARIA PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY
Date: 12th May, 2026

Appearance:

Mr. Joydeep Kar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Roibat Banerji, Adv.
Ms. Megha Das, Adv.
... for the plaintiffs

Mr. Rudradeb Chaudhuri, Adv.
Ms. Saloni Bose, Adv.
... for the defendant no. 1

The Court:- Heard the submissions of the Learned Advocates
representing the respective parties.

Next date be fixed on 20th May, 2026.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)